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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Doupanic

Pirate Hooker

Boom Boom Room
Support Your Local Bounty
Violent Lawn Furniture
Bazooka Sharks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Doupanic

Pirate Hooker

Boom Boom Room

Support Your Local Bounty
Violent Lawn Furniture

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

213.66
231.04
168.98
189.47
140.84
164.11

165.36
164.51
220.98
169.49
172.79
144.42

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The RedZone Renegades

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos
GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A A» BOATBEIMA Afas

JZTwin
4th and Schlong
Shogun of the Dark

The RedZone Renegades

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA ALAFAE A Ae BOAFBREIDA Afas

JZTwin

4th and Schlong
Shogun of the Dark
Bazooka Sharks

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAfaESA AEAfAE A Ar BoAFZEIBA AfacisA- P@ckilfagediZpAd aeshciates

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Doupanic

Pirate Hooker

Boom Boom Room

Support Your Local Bounty

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
JZTwin

JZTwin

4th and Schlong
Shogun of the Dark
Bazooka Sharks
Violent Lawn Furniture

The RedZone Renegades

GAfacsA ARAfaEsA AEAFAESA ALAFAE A Ae BOAKBEIRA Afac lisA- P@ckAtFafSd SaAgagsA A®S

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Doupanic

Pirate Hooker

Boom Boom Room

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
4th and Schlong
JZTwin

Shogun of the Dark
Bazooka Sharks

Violent Lawn Furniture
Support Your Local Bounty

The RedZone Renegades
Shogun of the Dark

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A Ar BoAIBETY A AfaclisA- P@ckBAa6sRa S rassA A®S

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Doupanic
Pirate Hooker

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Shogun of the Dark
4th and Schlong
JZTwin

Violent Lawn Furniture
Support Your Local Bounty
Boom Boom Room

The RedZone Renegades
Bazooka Sharks
Violent Lawn Furniture

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAFBEIRA Afac lisA- P@ckBfipeak XpAfBEsAL Beenty

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Doupanic

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bazooka Sharks
Shogun of the Dark
4th and Schlong
JZTwin

196.13 Vs
190.75 Vs
174.27 Vs
175.67 Vs

87.97 Vs
167.15 Vs
197.62 Vs
143.08 Vs
130.02 Vs
153.62 Vs
190.99 Vs
129.99 Vs
185.49 Vs
190.91 Vs
202.76 Vs
140.30 Vs
184.67 Vs
189.27 'S
152.83 Vs
180.18 Vs
115.86 Vs
159.27 Vs
136.48 Vs
187.29 Vs

Boom Boom Room
Pirate Hooker

The RedZone Renegades
Violent Lawn Furniture
Support Your Local Bounty
Boom Boom Room

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A A BoAKBEIR A AfacisA- P@ckRifassBdddkef a€3A A®S

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos

197.83

'S

Doupanic
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171.98
159.40

114.66
166.97
150.59

147.32

158.88
154.46
104.55
193.11

260.29
138.69
188.91
177.54
121.81
231.68

123.99
170.82
118.44
197.06
153.84
173.80

314.60

99.20
181.57
209.48
177.37
201.32

186.58
105.32
165.85
140.40
166.31
192.34

112.73
156.75
159.02
176.45
159.01
198.80
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Violent Lawn Furniture 169.91 VS The RedZone Renegades 131.37
Bazooka Sharks 90.83 Vs Support Your Local Bounty 143.78
Shogun of the Dark 156.71 VS Boom Boom Room 146.98

4th and Schlong 180.66 Vs Pirate Hooker 139.43
JZTwin 142.20 VS Doupanic 185.73
GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAKSEZBA Afac lisA- P@ckBpaaiAMMAFRESeAdS Hos 140.98
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Support Your Local Bounty 157.20 VS The RedZone Renegades 101.75
Violent Lawn Furniture 110.67 Vs Boom Boom Room 103.48
Bazooka Sharks 149.30 Vs Pirate Hooker 114.58
Shogun of the Dark 146.36 Vs Doupanic 188.51

4th and Schlong 113.36 VS Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 123.43
JZTwin 195.48 VS GAfacsA A®AfaEsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ar BoAFBETRAAS:
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Boom Boom Room 102.57 Vs The RedZone Renegades 153.21
Support Your Local Bounty 78.75 Vs Pirate Hooker 124.40
Violent Lawn Furniture 144.37 VS Doupanic 128.03
Bazooka Sharks 203.58 Vs Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 172.56
Shogun of the Dark 124.14 VS GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAFREBUAAf
4th and Schlong 144.93 Vs JZTwin 163.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Pirate Hooker 140.71 VS The RedZone Renegades 189.25
Boom Boom Room 142.76 VS Doupanic 236.56
Support Your Local Bounty 113.33 Vs Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 187.36
Violent Lawn Furniture 196.45 VS GAfacsA A®AfaEsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A A BoAfBEINAAS:
Bazooka Sharks 179.93 Vs JZTwin 139.17
Shogun of the Dark 137.14 Vs 4th and Schlong 148.63
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Doupanic 159.73 Vs The RedZone Renegades 138.33
Pirate Hooker 138.77 Vs Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 147.50
Boom Boom Room 163.01 VS GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAFBETSA Af
Support Your Local Bounty 100.59 Vs JZTwin 173.78
Violent Lawn Furniture 156.30 VS 4th and Schlong 100.51
Bazooka Sharks 122.49 Vs Shogun of the Dark 207.04
Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 219.52 VS The RedZone Renegades 223.40
Doupanic 222.21 VS GAfacsA ARAfaEsA AEAFAESA ALAFAE A Ae BoOAFBEDRAAS
Pirate Hooker 152.06 VS JZTwin 158.89
Boom Boom Room 127.13 Vs 4th and Schlong 157.29
Support Your Local Bounty 115.37 VS Shogun of the Dark 172.17
Violent Lawn Furniture 114.95 Vs Bazooka Sharks 135.63
Week 14 - NFL Week 14

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAfAE A A BoAFBETEA AfacisA- P@ckilfagsdiZpAd aeshciates 265.72
Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 106.38 Vs JZTwin 221.34
Doupanic 147.01 Vs 4th and Schlong 241.79
Pirate Hooker 157.42 Vs Shogun of the Dark 112.31
Boom Boom Room 146.51 VS Bazooka Sharks 143.67
Support Your Local Bounty 121.28 Vs Violent Lawn Furniture 188.88
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Doupanic 153.60 VS * League Average 129.54
Violent Lawn Furniture 179.38 Vs * League Average 129.54
Pirate Hooker 143.75 VS JZTwin 172.89
The RedZone Renegades 94.57 Vs Bazooka Sharks 157.28
4th and Schlong 98.54

Boom Boom Room 112.41

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFaE A A BoAKREIRA Afac A A- P@ckAfaEesA AEAfaESA A®S

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 137.15

Shogun of the Dark 123.27

Support Your Local Bounty 50.41

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bazooka Sharks 187.29 Vs Doupanic 114.87
JZTwin 168.55 Vs Violent Lawn Furniture 154.73
4th and Schlong 125.23

Boom Boom Room 190.84

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFaE A A BoAKBETRA Afac A A- P@ckAfaEesA AEAfaESA A®S

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 156.14

Pirate Hooker 193.37

Shogun of the Dark 131.32

Support Your Local Bounty 67.04

The RedZone Renegades 212.84

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bazooka Sharks 161.18 Vs JZTwin 142.25
Violent Lawn Furniture 174.20 Vs Doupanic 172.84
4th and Schlong 133.19

Boom Boom Room 128.93

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFaE A A BoAKSETRA Afac A A- P@ckAfaEesA AEAfaESA A®S

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 171.05

Pirate Hooker 152.16

Shogun of the Dark 119.76

Support Your Local Bounty 74.55

The RedZone Renegades 244.21
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