

XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

			Sun Feb	Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET		
Week 1 - NFL Week 1						
Doupanic	213.66	VS	The RedZone Renegades	171.98		
Pirate Hooker	231.04	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	159.40		
Boom Boom Room	168.98	VS	GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ãâ€	Ã,• Bo Ã∮ã.€ ºÃ,Â⁻Ã		
Support Your Local Bounty	189.47	VS	JZTwin	114.66		
Violent Lawn Furniture	140.84	VS	4th and Schlong	166.97		
Bazooka Sharks	164.11	VS	Shogun of the Dark	150.59		
Week 2 - NFL Week 2						
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	165.36	VS	The RedZone Renegades	147.32		
Doupanic	164.51	VS	GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ã∫â€	ĹÃ,•BoÃA\$18±489Ã,Â⁻/		
Pirate Hooker	220.98	VS	JZTwin	158.88		
Boom Boom Room	169.49	VS	4th and Schlong	154.46		
Support Your Local Bounty	172.79	VS	Shogun of the Dark	104.55		
Violent Lawn Furniture	144.42	VS	Bazooka Sharks	193.11		
Week 3 - NFL Week 3		~ ^				
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãfâ€	ĬÃ,• Bo Ã⋬&£6 Ã,Â⁻/	Ãâ€%Ã,Â-	P@ckhāg bacshā, dana kana kana kana kana kana kana kana	260.29		
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	196.13	VS	JZTwin	138.69		
Doupanic	190.75	VS	4th and Schlong	188.91		
Pirate Hooker	174.27	VS	Shogun of the Dark	177.54		
Boom Boom Room	175.67	VS	Bazooka Sharks	121.81		
Support Your Local Bounty	87.97	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	231.68		
Week 4 - NFL Week 4						
JZTwin	167.15	VS	The RedZone Renegades	123.99		
GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ãâ€	≟Ã,•Bo Ã\$3.€8 Ã,Â⁻/	Ãâ€%Ã,Â-	P@c ktÃfær€šÃçÂt£Ãý Ç'Ã,®S	170.82		
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	197.62	VS	Shogun of the Dark	118.44		
Doupanic	143.08	VS	Bazooka Sharks	197.06		
Pirate Hooker	130.02	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	153.84		
Boom Boom Room	153.62	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	173.80		
Week 5 - NFL Week 5						
4th and Schlong	190.99	VS	The RedZone Renegades	314.60		
JZTwin	129.99	VS	Shogun of the Dark	99.20		
GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ãâ€	£Ã,• Bo Ã∮₫.⊕° Ã,Â⁻/	Ãâ€%Ã,Â-	P@d RÃŢĠŒĞÃŞĥſĿÃŊŚĠ €šÃ,®S	181.57		
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	185.49	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	209.48		
Doupanic	190.91	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	177.37		
Pirate Hooker	202.76	vs	Boom Boom Room	201.32		
Week 6 - NFL Week 6						
Shogun of the Dark	140.30	VS	The RedZone Renegades	186.58		
4th and Schlong	184.67	VS	Bazooka Sharks	105.32		
JZTwin	189.27	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	165.85		
GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ãâ€		Ãâ€%Ã,Â-		140.40		
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	152.83	VS	Boom Boom Room	166.31		
Doupanic	180.18	vs	Pirate Hooker	192.34		
Week 7 - NFL Week 7						
Bazooka Sharks	115.86	VS	The RedZone Renegades	112.73		
Shogun of the Dark	159.27	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	156.75		
4th and Schlong	136.48	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	159.02		
JZTwin	187.29	VS	Boom Boom Room	176.45		
Jarum GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãfâ€				159.01		
- ,, ,	, 5y = 1. 1,1 1 1	, 	Doupanic	198.80		



XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Violent Lawn Furniture	169.91	VS	The RedZone Renegades	131.37
Bazooka Sharks	90.83	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	143.78
Shogun of the Dark	156.71	VS	Boom Boom Room	146.98
4th and Schlong	180.66	VS	Pirate Hooker	139.43
JZTwin	142.20	VS	Doupanic	185.73
GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ã	â€Ã,•Bo Ã∮1â£26 Ã,Â⁻∧	Ãâ€%Ã,Â-	P@dBAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	140.98
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Support Your Local Bounty	157.20	VS	The RedZone Renegades	101.75
Violent Lawn Furniture	110.67	VS	Boom Boom Room	103.48
Bazooka Sharks	149.30	VS	Pirate Hooker	114.58
Shogun of the Dark	146.36	VS	Doupanic	188.51
4th and Schlong	113.36	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	123.43
JZTwin	195.48	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• Bo Ãſa£ ³Ã,	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Boom Boom Room	102.57	VS	The RedZone Renegades	153.21
Support Your Local Bounty	78.75	VS	Pirate Hooker	124.40
Violent Lawn Furniture	144.37	VS	Doupanic	128.03
Bazooka Sharks	203.58	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	172.56
Shogun of the Dark	124.14	VS	GÂÃ,®Ã'Ã,£Ã'Ã,£Ãá	
4th and Schlong	144.93	vs	JZTwin	163.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pirate Hooker	140.71	VS	The RedZone Renegades	189.25
Boom Boom Room	142.76	vs	Doupanic	236.56
Support Your Local Bounty	113.33	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	187.36
Violent Lawn Furniture	196.45	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf	
Bazooka Sharks	179.93	VS	JZTwin	139.17
Shogun of the Dark	137.14	vs	4th and Schlong	148.63
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Doupanic	159.73	VS	The RedZone Renegades	138.33
Pirate Hooker	138.77	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	147.50
Boom Boom Room	163.01	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf	
Support Your Local Bounty	100.59	VS	JZTwin	173.78
Violent Lawn Furniture	156.30	VS	4th and Schlong	100.51
Bazooka Sharks	122.49	vs	Shogun of the Dark	207.04
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	219.52	VS	The RedZone Renegades	223.40
Doupanic	222,21	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãfá	
Pirate Hooker	152.06	VS	JZTwin	158.89
Boom Boom Room	127.13	VS	4th and Schlong	157.29
Support Your Local Bounty	115.37	VS	Shogun of the Dark	172.17
Violent Lawn Furniture	114.95	vs	Bazooka Sharks	135.63
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf	†Ã,• Bo Ã70:5 6Ã.Â⁻	Ãâ€%Ã.Â-	P@ckhāg & estízón rák kana sánas	265.72
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	106.38	VS	JZTwin	221.34
Doupanic	147.01	VS	4th and Schlong	241.79
Pirate Hooker	157.42	VS	Shogun of the Dark	112.31
			_	
Boom Boom Room	146.51	VS	Bazooka Sharks	143.67



The RedZone Renegades

XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Doupanic	153.60	VS	* League Average	129.54
Violent Lawn Furniture	179.38	VS	* League Average	129.54
Pirate Hooker	143.75	VS	JZTwin	172.89
The RedZone Renegades	94.57	VS	Bazooka Sharks	157.28
4th and Schlong	98.54			
Boom Boom Room	112.41			
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,Â	•Bo Ã∄\$â:€18 Ã,Â⁻/	ÉÃ,Â-	P@ckÂÃ,£Ã'Ã,®S	
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	137.15			
Shogun of the Dark	123.27			
Support Your Local Bounty	50.41			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Bazooka Sharks	187.29	VS	Doupanic	114.87
JZTwin	168.55	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	154.73
4th and Schlong	125.23			
Boom Boom Room	190.84			
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,Â		ÉÃ,Â-	P@ckÂÃ,£Ã'Ã,®S	
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	156.14	,	, , ,	
Pirate Hooker	193.37			
Shogun of the Dark	131.32			
Support Your Local Bounty	67.04			
The RedZone Renegades	212.84			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Bazooka Sharks	161.18	VS	JZTwin	142.25
Violent Lawn Furniture	174.20	VS	Doupanic	172.84
4th and Schlong	133.19		•	
Boom Boom Room	128.93			
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,Â	•Bo Ã∮3.€2 Ã,Â⁻⁄	ÉÃ,Â-	P@ckÂÃ,£Ã'Ã,®S	
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	171.05	•		
Pirate Hooker	152.16			
Shogun of the Dark	119.76			
Support Your Local Bounty	74.55			

244.21